
Subject 
 
Co-ordinator 

 
Shadow 

 
Link Director 

 
Contact 

Maths Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Oliver Lofthouse head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
olofthouse@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Literacy Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Alex Thompson head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Curriculum Lead Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Helen Canham head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Guided Reading 
KS1 

Leonie Heath Julia Priest/Fiona 
Harper/Nicola 
Pimblott 

Helen Canham lheath@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Shared Reading 
KS2 

Iestyn Lewis/ Katie 
Carr 

Whitney Plant Helen Canham head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Phonics Leonie Heath Nicola 
Pimblott/Julia Priest 

Helen Canham lheath@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

ICT Julia Priest Iestyn Lewis Oliver Lofthouse jpriest@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
olofthouse@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Science Sophie Molyneux Jo Darlington Tom Pear smolyneux@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
tpear@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

MFL Jo Darlington Whitney Plant Helen Canham jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

R.E. Jo Darlington Iestyn Lewis Anne-Marie Naylor jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
amnaylor@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

P.E. Whitney Plant Iestyn Lewis Alex Thompson wplant@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

History Katie Carr Sophie Molyneux Alex Thompson kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Geography Katie Carr Sophie Molyneux Alex Thompson kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

mailto:head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:olofthouse@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:lheath@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:lheath@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:jpriest@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:olofthouse@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:smolyneux@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:tpear@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:amnaylor@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:wplant@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk
mailto:kcarr@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk


athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Music Jo Darlington Dawn Lwin Anne-Marie Naylor jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
amnaylor@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

D & T Dawn Lwin Katie Carr Tom Pear dlwin@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
tpear@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

PSHE Nicola Pimblott Dawn Lwin Nicola Holt npimblott@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
nholt@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Early Years Nicola Pimblott Fiona Harper Helen Canham npimblott@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Art & Display Dawn Lwin Claire Bestwick Tom Pear dlwin@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
tpear@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Forest School Jo Darlington 
 

Fiona Harper Helen Canham jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Nature Table Fiona Harper Sophie Molyneux Tom Pear fharper@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
tpear@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

S.E.N.C.O. Julia Priest Iestyn Lewis Helen Canham  jpriest@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hcanham@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

ECT/Student 
Mentors 

Jo Darlington Iestyn Lewis Andy Rayner jdarlington@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
arayner@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Educational 
Visits 
Coordinator 

Iestyn Lewis Jo Darlington Howard Hall head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hhall@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Wellbeing and 
Mental Health 

Julia Priest Whitney Plant Alex Thompson athompson@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Health and 
Safety 

Laura Turner Karen Blears Howard Hall businessmanager@smallwood 
cheshire.sch.uk 
hhall@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Policies Iestyn Lewis Laura Turner Howard Hall head@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
hhall@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Finance Laura Turner Iestyn Lewis Howard Hall businessmanager@smallwood 
cheshire.sch.uk 
hhall@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
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 First Aid Iestyn Lewis Kathryn Kelsey Andy Rayner head@Smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
arayner@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Designated 
Safeguarding 
Lead 

Iestyn Lewis Katie Carr/Julia 
Priest 

Andy Rayner head@Smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
arayner@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Pupil Premium Dawn Lwin Iestyn Lewis Andy Rayner dlwin@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
arayner@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

School & 
Faith/Ethos 
Council 

Whitney Plant Jo Darlington Anne-Marie Naylor wplant@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
amnaylor@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 

Eco Team Sophie Molyneux Fiona Harper Nicola Holt smolyneux@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
nholt@smallwood.cheshire.sch.uk 
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